
Details of Session - PBOX_692

Test Vehicle Weather Comments

Date

Time

Time Zone Central Europe Standard Time

Track

Facility

Model

Number

Driver Name

Weather

Temperature

Wind Speed

Run Time (s) Distance (m) End Speed (km/h) Avg Accel (g) Speed (Max) (km/h)

2 15,65 443,37 160,00 0,23 160,33

Test Results

08/10/2019 17:37

Acceleration Test from 0.00 km/h to 160.00 km/h.



Run Time (s) Distance (m) End Speed (km/h) Avg Accel (g) Speed (Max) (km/h)

Time (s) Speed 
(km/h)

Distance 
(m)

Time (Delta) 
(s)

Speed (Delta) 
(km/h)

Distance (Delta) 
(m)

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,00 20,00 2,87 1,00 20,00 2,87

1,98 40,00 11,03 0,98 20,00 8,15

3,08 60,00 26,39 1,10 20,00 15,37

4,56 80,00 55,34 1,48 20,00 28,95

6,49 100,00 103,88 1,93 20,00 48,54

8,87 120,00 176,94 2,38 20,00 73,05

11,92 140,00 287,21 3,04 20,00 110,27

15,65 160,00 443,37 3,74 20,00 156,16

Avg 15,65 443,37 160,00 0,23 160,33

08/10/2019 17:37

Acceleration Test from 0.00 km/h to 160.00 km/h.



Details of Session - PBOX_690

Test Vehicle Weather Comments

Date

Time

Time Zone Central Europe Standard Time

Track

Facility

Model

Number

Driver Name

Weather

Temperature

Wind Speed

Run Time (s) Distance (m) End Speed (km/h) Avg Accel (g) Speed (Max) (km/h)

4 19,49 557,80 160,00 0,18 160,05

Test Results

08/10/2019 17:37

Acceleration Test from 0.00 km/h to 160.00 km/h.



Run Time (s) Distance (m) End Speed (km/h) Avg Accel (g) Speed (Max) (km/h)

Time (s) Speed 
(km/h)

Distance 
(m)

Time (Delta) 
(s)

Speed (Delta) 
(km/h)

Distance (Delta) 
(m)

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

1,28 20,00 3,58 1,28 20,00 3,58

2,47 40,00 13,60 1,18 20,00 10,03

3,82 60,00 32,52 1,35 20,00 18,92

5,57 80,00 66,76 1,75 20,00 34,24

7,82 100,00 123,29 2,25 20,00 56,54

10,78 120,00 214,22 2,96 20,00 90,93

14,48 140,00 348,21 3,70 20,00 133,99

19,49 160,00 557,80 5,01 20,00 209,59

Avg 19,49 557,80 160,00 0,18 160,05

08/10/2019 17:37

Acceleration Test from 0.00 km/h to 160.00 km/h.



08/10/2019 17:37

Acceleration Test from 0.00 km/h to 160.00 km/h.


